
Bowler Div Ave HCP Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Bell,  Stephen 60s 200 0 235 257 241 247 234 204 210 178 1806 0 1806

2 Absalom,  Roslyn 60h 164 32 207 171 117 171 149 179 159 147 1300 256 1556

3 Andrews,  David 45s 200 0 231 212 254 202 185 258 205 216 1763 0 1763

4 Aranda Ivan 45s 200 0 205 173 256 210 148 168 213 174 1547 0 1547

5 Axen,  Annette 53h 155 40 163 144 148 155 179 180 162 164 1295 320 1615

6 Axen,  Rick 53h 178 19 148 193 154 202 123 211 160 144 1335 152 1487

7 Benson,  Chris 60s 200 0 162 144 195 202 189 174 258 225 1549 0 1549

8 Benson,  Sharon 60h 176 21 177 190 145 181 188 173 163 186 1403 168 1571

9 Berning,  Werner 60h 166 30 164 152 138 167 202 168 158 183 1332 240 1572

10 Billing,  Merv 60s 200 0 203 133 247 229 216 234 224 204 1690 0 1690

11 Booth,  Lee 45s 200 0 173 169 188 177 233 190 203 224 1557 0 1557

12 Brizzi,  John 60h 174 23 161 189 185 184 178 224 162 186 1469 184 1653

13 Bull,  Robyn 53h 174 23 190 189 181 237 169 180 172 183 1501 184 1685

14 Calverley,  Steve 60h 183 15 194 210 193 181 289 172 206 239 1684 120 1804

15 Campbell,  Paul 53s 200 0 200 224 204 204 179 247 216 205 1679 0 1679

16 Carlsson,  Barb 45h 186 12 204 203 188 161 178 190 167 134 1425 96 1521

17 Chidlow,  Christine 53h 152 43 145 177 133 195 140 154 154 129 1227 344 1571

18 Chidlow,  David 60h 170 27 164 197 211 206 169 177 199 185 1508 216 1724

19 Davis,  Bob 60h 168 28 179 187 166 203 169 179 212 225 1520 224 1744

20 Deblasio,  Seb 53s 200 0 214 203 279 202 216 196 192 270 1772 0 1772

21 DeWitt,  Roger 60h 150 45 180 166 146 143 161 152 158 118 1224 360 1584

22 Dodds,  Mary 45s 200 0 215 205 268 280 202 204 194 186 1754 0 1754

23 Domigan Bernie 60h 179 18 211 172 206 182 186 196 192 178 1523 144 1667

24 Flynn Robyn 53h 186 12 158 141 161 163 202 202 214 200 1441 96 1537

25 Gallagher,  Peter 53s 200 0 258 210 206 214 183 201 195 235 1702 0 1702

26 Gothe,  Sean 45s 200 0 202 190 267 171 199 166 183 186 1564 0 1564

27 Harding,  Lisa 45h 177 20 151 191 194 177 178 223 191 173 1478 160 1638

28 Henderson,  Anette 53h 158 37 172 193 184 151 144 170 180 173 1367 296 1663

29 Henderson,  Stephen 53h 193 6 237 221 156 149 205 181 176 237 1562 48 1610

30 Hinsley,  Neale 53s 200 0 215 213 177 212 212 227 238 189 1683 0 1683

31 Jakupek,  Eugane 53s 200 0 209 223 197 189 160 223 210 236 1647 0 1647

32 Knight,  Jeff 45h 178 19 150 135 213 160 148 150 189 138 1283 152 1435

33 Knowland,  Sarah 60h 183 15 174 186 201 171 203 202 174 189 1500 120 1620

34 Madden,  Paul 53s 200 0 228 205 232 198 257 193 217 223 1753 0 1753

35 McArthur,  Jean 60h 148 46 134 155 158 167 132 131 126 152 1155 368 1523

36 McCowan,  Roger 60h 188 10 191 195 206 158 163 193 172 221 1499 80 1579

37 McLeish,  Kelly 45h 176 21 156 176 159 176 181 192 179 162 1381 168 1549

38 Morris,  Jill 53h 185 13 190 178 205 162 171 203 179 193 1481 104 1585

39 Niceforo,  Vince 45h 173 24 174 178 169 152 170 135 200 152 1330 192 1522

40 Pascoe Allan 53h 184 14 165 231 186 191 210 201 244 224 1652 112 1764

41 Pett,  Gary 60h 185 13 202 193 177 179 171 191 195 163 1471 104 1575

42 Powell,  Kevin 53h 191 8 203 204 197 158 254 191 182 184 1573 64 1637

A.T.B.S.O.V "2016 Best for your Age ALL SCORES



Bowler Div Ave HCP Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Bell,  Stephen 60s 200 0 235 257 241 247 234 204 210 178 1806 0 1806

A.T.B.S.O.V "2016 Best for your Age ALL SCORES

43 Reading,  Eric 60h 176 21 203 150 201 170 202 130 158 173 1387 168 1555

44 Ryan,  Irene 53h 155 40 142 154 157 170 168 167 182 191 1331 320 1651

45 Sgroi,  Tina 53h 175 22 162 134 196 223 213 204 168 213 1513 176 1689

46 Show yin Brien 60h 190 9 172 164 150 246 200 259 290 248 1729 72 1801

47 Smith,  Allan 60h 186 12 151 210 193 195 146 213 192 192 1492 96 1588

48 Smith,  Greg 60h 184 14 162 177 179 193 160 155 173 227 1426 112 1538

49 Smith,  Russell 60s 200 0 204 190 195 175 210 192 280 218 1664 0 1664

50 Stowe Russell 53s 200 0 236 175 169 248 163 205 236 169 1601 0 1601

51 Strathan,  Ian 45s 200 0 160 207 246 184 258 216 216 247 1734 0 1734

52 Taylor,  Brian 60h 157 38 145 160 183 169 178 176 160 141 1312 304 1616

53 Van der Knoop John 60h 174 23 171 159 190 163 224 213 172 195 1487 184 1671

54 Webster,  Christene 60h 183 15 211 209 178 226 243 226 192 171 1656 120 1776

55 Webster,  Eleanor 60h 160 36 189 178 170 189 162 153 175 168 1384 288 1672

56 Worrall,  Kelvin 60h 179 18 146 160 137 159 190 178 152 180 1302 144 1446



Bowler Div Ave HCP Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Andrews,  David 45s 200 0 231 212 254 202 185 258 205 216 1763 0 1763

2 Dodds,  Mary 45s 200 0 215 205 268 280 202 204 194 186 1754 0 1754

3 Strathan,  Ian 45s 200 0 160 207 246 184 258 216 216 247 1734 0 1734

1 Harding,  Lisa 45h 177 20 151 191 194 177 178 223 191 173 1478 160 1638

4 Gothe,  Sean 45s 200 0 202 190 267 171 199 166 183 186 1564 0 1564

5 Booth,  Lee 45s 200 0 173 169 188 177 233 190 203 224 1557 0 1557

2 McLeish,  Kelly 45h 176 21 156 176 159 176 181 192 179 162 1381 168 1549

6 Aranda Ivan 45s 200 0 205 173 256 210 148 168 213 174 1547 0 1547

3 Niceforo,  Vince 45h 173 24 174 178 169 152 170 135 200 152 1330 192 1522

4 Carlsson,  Barb 45h 186 12 204 203 188 161 178 190 167 134 1425 96 1521

5 Knight,  Jeff 45h 178 19 150 135 213 160 148 150 189 138 1283 152 1435

A.T.B.S.O.V "2016 Best for your Age 45 -52  Scr & Hcp



Bowler Div Ave HCP Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Deblasio,  Seb 53s 200 0 214 203 279 202 216 196 192 270 1772 0 1772

1 Pascoe Allan 53h 184 14 165 231 186 191 210 201 244 224 1652 112 1764

2 Madden,  Paul 53s 200 0 228 205 232 198 257 193 217 223 1753 0 1753

3 Gallagher,  Peter 53s 200 0 258 210 206 214 183 201 195 235 1702 0 1702

2 Sgroi,  Tina 53h 175 22 162 134 196 223 213 204 168 213 1513 176 1689

3 Bull,  Robyn 53h 174 23 190 189 181 237 169 180 172 183 1501 184 1685

4 Hinsley,  Neale 53s 200 0 215 213 177 212 212 227 238 189 1683 0 1683

5 Campbell,  Paul 53s 200 0 200 224 204 204 179 247 216 205 1679 0 1679

4 Henderson,  Anette 53h 158 37 172 193 184 151 144 170 180 173 1367 296 1663

5 Ryan,  Irene 53h 155 40 142 154 157 170 168 167 182 191 1331 320 1651

6 Jakupek,  Eugane 53s 200 0 209 223 197 189 160 223 210 236 1647 0 1647

6 Powell,  Kevin 53h 191 8 203 204 197 158 254 191 182 184 1573 64 1637

7 Axen,  Annette 53h 155 40 163 144 148 155 179 180 162 164 1295 320 1615

8 Henderson,  Stephen 53h 193 6 237 221 156 149 205 181 176 237 1562 48 1610

7 Stowe Russell 53s 200 0 236 175 169 248 163 205 236 169 1601 0 1601

9 Morris,  Jill 53h 185 13 190 178 205 162 171 203 179 193 1481 104 1585

10 Chidlow,  Christine 53h 152 43 145 177 133 195 140 154 154 129 1227 344 1571

11 Flynn Robyn 53h 186 12 158 141 161 163 202 202 214 200 1441 96 1537

12 Axen,  Rick 53h 178 19 148 193 154 202 123 211 160 144 1335 152 1487

A.T.B.S.O.V "2016 Best for your Age 53 -59  Scr & Hcp



Bowler Div Ave HCP Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 Scr Tot H/cap TOTAL

1 Bell,  Stephen 60s 200 0 235 257 241 247 234 204 210 178 1806 0 1806

1 Calverley,  Steve 60h 183 15 194 210 193 181 289 172 206 239 1684 120 1804

2 Show yin Brien 60h 190 9 172 164 150 246 200 259 290 248 1729 72 1801

3 Webster,  Christene 60h 183 15 211 209 178 226 243 226 192 171 1656 120 1776

4 Davis,  Bob 60h 168 28 179 187 166 203 169 179 212 225 1520 224 1744

5 Chidlow,  David 60h 170 27 164 197 211 206 169 177 199 185 1508 216 1724

2 Billing,  Merv 60s 200 0 203 133 247 229 216 234 224 204 1690 0 1690

6 Webster,  Eleanor 60h 160 36 189 178 170 189 162 153 175 168 1384 288 1672

7 Van der Knoop John 60h 174 23 171 159 190 163 224 213 172 195 1487 184 1671

8 Domigan Bernie 60h 179 18 211 172 206 182 186 196 192 178 1523 144 1667

3 Smith,  Russell 60s 200 0 204 190 195 175 210 192 280 218 1664 0 1664

9 Brizzi,  John 60h 174 23 161 189 185 184 178 224 162 186 1469 184 1653

10 Knowland,  Sarah 60h 183 15 174 186 201 171 203 202 174 189 1500 120 1620

11 Taylor,  Brian 60h 157 38 145 160 183 169 178 176 160 141 1312 304 1616

12 Smith,  Allan 60h 186 12 151 210 193 195 146 213 192 192 1492 96 1588

13 DeWitt,  Roger 60h 150 45 180 166 146 143 161 152 158 118 1224 360 1584

14 McCowan,  Roger 60h 188 10 191 195 206 158 163 193 172 221 1499 80 1579

15 Pett,  Gary 60h 185 13 202 193 177 179 171 191 195 163 1471 104 1575

16 Berning,  Werner 60h 166 30 164 152 138 167 202 168 158 183 1332 240 1572

17 Benson,  Sharon 60h 176 21 177 190 145 181 188 173 163 186 1403 168 1571

18 Absalom,  Roslyn 60h 164 32 207 171 117 171 149 179 159 147 1300 256 1556

19 Reading,  Eric 60h 176 21 203 150 201 170 202 130 158 173 1387 168 1555

4 Benson,  Chris 60s 200 0 162 144 195 202 189 174 258 225 1549 0 1549

20 Smith,  Greg 60h 184 14 162 177 179 193 160 155 173 227 1426 112 1538

21 McArthur,  Jean 60h 148 46 134 155 158 167 132 131 126 152 1155 368 1523

22 Worrall,  Kelvin 60h 179 18 146 160 137 159 190 178 152 180 1302 144 1446

A.T.B.S.O.V "2016 Best for your Age 60 plus  Scr & Hcp


